Urgent Care Visit $125.00
Minor llinesses

Allergy Symptoms
Bronchitis & coughs
Earaches & ear infections

Flu-like symptoms

Mononucleosis (mono)

Pink eye & styes

Sinus infections & congestion
Sore & strep throat

Upper respiratory infections

Urinary tract & bladder
infections

Full Physical Exam
Administrative Physicals
College Physicals

Work Physicals

DOT Physicals

Blood drawing

Minor Injuries

Bug bites & stings

Minor burns

Minor cuts, blisters & wounds
Splinter removal

Sprains & strains (ankle & knee
only)

Suture & staple removal

Tick bites

$125.00

(Include Echocardiogram, and Pulmonary Function Test)

Physical Follow Up

Screenings & Monitoring

Immigration Services (Labs not

included)

Start to Stop smoking cessation

program

Follow Up Smoking Cessation

Nutritionist Visit (Initial)

Nutritional Coaching

$35.00

$250.00

$59.00
$49.00
$125.00
$60.00

Weight Loss coaching (per visit) |$60.00

Life Coaching

$250.00

Aftercare $35.00
Skin Conditions
Acne

Athlete’s foot
Chicken pox

Cold, canker & mouth sores

Eczema

Impetigo

Lice

Poison ivy & poison oak

Ringworm

Scabies
Shingles

Styes

Sunburn
Swimmer’s itch

Wart evaluation



High Blood Pressure Monitoring
Diabetes Monitoring

High cholesterol monitoring
X-Ray

Sonogram (per test)
Echocardiogram

ECG

Echocardiogram

Sonogram (per test)

Holter Monitor

Podiatry Visit

Ankle Brachial Index Test
Tests

PPD Test with reading
Diabetes Screening

A1c Check

Adeno test (viral pink eye)
Blood sugar test

Flu test influenza A

Flu test influenza B

Lipid panel (cholesterol screen)
Mono test

Negative quick strep test
Pregnancy test

Quick strep test

Urine dip stick
Vaccinations & Injections

DTaP (diphtheria, tetanus,
pertussis)

Flu

High dose
Intradermal
Quadrivalent
Seasonal
Hepatitis A
Adult

Child

$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$45.00
$150.00
$250.00
$45.00
$225.00
$150.00
$225.00
$150.00
$155.00

$55.00
$70.00
$75.00
$21.00
$21.00
$33.00
$33.00
$37.00
$22.00
$33.00
$22.00
$30.00
$28.00

$100.00

$52.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$140.00
$112.00



Hepatitis B

Adult $140.00
Child $112.00
HPV (human papillomavirus) —
Gardasil®$234.99 each $235.00
IPV (polio) $110.00
Meningitis $145.00
MMR (measles, mumps, rubella) | $130.00
PPSV (pneumonia) $85.00
Td (tetanus, diptheria) $89.00
Kenolog (Pain Injection) $35.00
Birth control injections $20 - $125

Vitamin B12 injections $35.00



