Urgent Care Visit \$125.00		Aftercare \$35.00
Minor Illnesses	Minor Injuries	Skin Conditions
Allergy Symptoms	Bug bites & stings	Acne
Bronchitis & coughs	Minor burns	Athlete's foot
Earaches & ear infections	Minor cuts, blisters & wounds	Chicken pox
Flu-like symptoms	Splinter removal	Cold, canker & mouth sores
Mononucleosis (mono)	Sprains & strains (ankle & knee only)	Eczema
Pink eye & styes	Suture & staple removal	Impetigo
Sinus infections & congestion	Tick bites	Lice
Sore & strep throat		Poison ivy & poison oak
Upper respiratory infections		Ringworm
Urinary tract & bladder infections		Scabies
		Shingles
		Styes
		Sunburn
		Swimmer's itch
		Wart evaluation
Full Physical Exam	\$125.00	
Administrative Physicals		
College Physicals		
Work Physicals		
DOT Physicals		
Blood drawing		
(Include Echocardiogram, and Pu	ulmonary Function Test)	
Physical Follow Up	\$35.00	
Screenings & Monitoring		
Immigration Services (Labs not included)	\$250.00	
Start to Stop smoking cessation program	\$59.00	
Follow Up Smoking Cessation	\$49.00	
Nutritionist Visit (Initial)	\$125.00	
Nutritional Coaching	\$60.00	
Weight Loss coaching (per visit)	\$60.00	
Life Coaching	\$250.00	

High Blood Pressure Monitoring	\$79.00	
Diabetes Monitoring	\$79.00	
High cholesterol monitoring	\$79.00	
X-Ray	\$45.00	
Sonogram (per test)	\$150.00	
Echocardiogram	\$250.00	
ECG	\$45.00	
Echocardiogram	\$225.00	
Sonogram (per test)	\$150.00	
Holter Monitor	\$225.00	
Podiatry Visit	\$150.00	
Ankle Brachial Index Test	\$155.00	
Tests		
PPD Test with reading	\$55.00	
Diabetes Screening	\$70.00	
A1c Check	\$75.00	
Adeno test (viral pink eye)	\$21.00	
Blood sugar test	\$21.00	
Flu test influenza A	\$33.00	
Flu test influenza B	\$33.00	
Lipid panel (cholesterol screen)	\$37.00	
Mono test	\$22.00	
Negative quick strep test	\$33.00	
Pregnancy test	\$22.00	
Quick strep test	\$30.00	
Urine dip stick	\$28.00	
Vaccinations & Injections		
DTaP (diphtheria, tetanus, pertussis)	\$100.00	
Flu		
High dose	\$52.00	
Intradermal	\$25.00	
Quadrivalent	\$25.00	
Seasonal	\$25.00	
Hepatitis A		
Adult	\$140.00	
Child	\$112.00	

Hepatitis B		
Adult	\$140.00	
Child	\$112.00	
HPV (human papillomavirus) – Gardasil®\$234.99 each	\$235.00	
IPV (polio)	\$110.00	
Meningitis	\$145.00	
MMR (measles, mumps, rubella)	\$130.00	
PPSV (pneumonia)	\$85.00	
Td (tetanus, diptheria)	\$89.00	
Kenolog (Pain Injection)	\$35.00	
Birth control injections	\$20 – \$125	
Vitamin B12 injections	\$35.00	